Coldwater Lions Invitational - JH Boys

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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W. Liberty-Salem MS
Bryan MS
Versailles MS
Holgate MS
Crestview MS
Tinora MS
Lincolnview MS
Minster MS

Ft. Loramie MS
Van Wert MS

St. Henry MS
Shawnee MS

Ft. Recovery MS
Parkway MS

St. John's MS
Coldwater MS
Jackson Center MS

Average Time Score

00:11:18.43
00:11:22.41
00:11:36.41
00:12:01.14
00:12:07.15
00:12:11.20
00:12:16.91
00:12:26.18
00:12:28.01
00:12:46.42
00:13:23.20
00:13:03.40
00:13:28.53
00:13:25.02
00:13:29.67
00:13:31.41
00:13:33.69
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49
64
97
171
175
190
210
216
217
271
272
304
353
360
363
363
368

Name

New Knoxville MS
Bradford MS
Ottoville MS
Liberty Center MS
Marion Local MS
Ansonia MS

Average Time Finishers
00:13:57.97 4
00:14:12.24 3
00:12:13.66 2
00:12:25.46 1
00:14:08.62 1
00:17:04.00 1

Page: 10f 7



Coldwater Lions Invitational - JH Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 W. Liberty-Salem MS 00:11:18.43 7 49
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 674  Asher Cole 00:11:00.96 3
2 6 676  Brayan Gullett 00:11:10.02 6
3 8 677  Adly Knox 00:11:17.43 8
4 15 673  Zac Carter 00:11:30.68 15
5 17 678  Zeke Longshore 00:11:33.09 17
6 105 675  Calen Craig 00:14:06.02 (86)
7 121 672  Casey Boyer 00:14:35.96 (95)
2 Bryan MS 00:11:22.41 14 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 514 Elijah Cummins 00:10:59.18 2
2 4 520  Malaki Neilson 00:11:04.43 4
3 7 527  Spencer Woodward 00:11:16.00 7
4 22 525  Jeremiah Taylor 00:11:41.92 22
5 29 518 Quinn Green 00:11:50.56 29
6 30 523  Colton Sheline 00:11:50.90 (30)
7 35 516  Alexander Diaz 00:12:04.65 (35)
3 Versailles MS 00:11:36.41 14 97
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 663 Benjamin Pitsenbarger 00:11:09.65 5
2 11 671  Jackson Spitzer 00:11:24.21 11
3 18 659 Luke Demange 00:11:35.62 18
4 25 670  Anthony Spitzer 00:11:43.93 25
5 38 666 Brady Rogers 00:12:08.68 38
6 39 661  Patrick Mcglinch 00:12:11.52 (39)
7 49 664  Adam Rauh 00:12:30.55 (46)
4  Holgate MS 00:12:01.14 8 171
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 566  Grady Hoffer 00:11:24.81 12
2 23 569  Alex Rupright 00:11:42.24 23
3 31 563  Zander Distel 00:11:51.43 31
4 40 565  Carter Fritz 00:12:11.97 40
5 70 562 lan Ashbaugh 00:12:55.28 65
6 7 564  Corbin Engel 00:13:10.24 (69)
7 97 567 Izak Payne 00:13:49.96 (82)
5 Crestview MS 00:12:07.15 11 175
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 540  Andy Heth 00:11:18.11 9
2 34 548  Kale Vining 00:12:02.65 34
3 45 542  Drayden Hoffman 00:12:18.00 43
4 a7 549  Derek Young 00:12:27.06 44
5 48 544 lan Owens 00:12:29.93 45
6 68 543  Cole Miller 00:12:53.65 (63)
7 93 539  Joe Gerardot 00:13:40.90 (79)
6 Tinora MS 00:12:11.20 11 190
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 651 Nolan Rittenhouse 00:11:32.80 16
2 24 647  Noah Meyer 00:11:42.81 24
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Coldwater Lions Invitational - JH Boys

3 36 648  Jared Neff 00:12:07.06 36

4 59 644  Deagan Johns 00:12:43.08 54

5 65 642 Carsen Greve 00:12:50.25 60

6 75 650  Gavin Rittenhouse 00:13:07.87 (67)

7 82 640  Grayson Askins 00:13:19.46 (74)

7 Lincolnview MS 00:12:16.91 11 210
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

20 579  Zander Coil 00:11:36.50 20

2 33 581  Conlan Hatfield 00:12:01.78 33

3 37 580 Max Hammons 00:12:07.96 37

4 61 585  Elijah Ryder 00:12:44.33 56

5 69 578  Seth Brant 00:12:54.02 64

6 102 586  Charles Welker 00:13:56.17 (84)

7 104 582  Cabot Miller 00:14:05.28 (85)

8 Minster MS 00:12:26.18 9 216
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

10 589  Collin Cedarleaf 00:11:22.46 10

2 27 590 Jackson Corona 00:11:46.84 27

3 44 594  Parker Kerrigan 00:12:16.21 42

4 51 592 Evan Homan 00:12:33.37 48

5 111 593 Isaac Homan 00:14:12.06 89

6 116 597  Max Voisard 00:14:20.59 (91)

7 118 596 Ethan Stachler 00:14:25.50 (92)

9 Ft. Loramie MS 00:12:28.01 5 217
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 552  Ean Grillot 00:10:52.45 1

2 14 553  Xavier Moore 00:11:30.27 14

3 32 555  Colton Rose 00:12:00.96 32

4 81 550  Jackson Frilling 00:13:17.12 73

5 123 554  Will Rethman 00:14:39.27 97

10 Van Wert MS 00:12:46.42 6 271
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

19 656 Harrison Sloan 00:11:36.06 19

2 55 652 Alex Bauer 00:12:40.34 51

3 56 654  Isaak Castillo 00:12:40.93 52

4 76 653  Nate Bowen 00:13:09.72 68

5 96 657  Jayden White 00:13:45.09 81

6 154 655  Connor Mills 00:20:25.83 (109)

11 St. Henry MS 00:13:23.20 6 272
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

13 629  Michael Rindler 00:11:27.06 13

2 28 628 Michael Kunkler 00:11:47.52 28

3 66 624  Jack Fullenkamp 00:12:50.84 61

4 67 625  Zach Heath 00:12:53.25 62

5 150 631  Luke Wendel 00:17:57.37 108

6 156 626  Austin Holdheide 00:22:40.83 (110)

12 Shawnee MS 00:13:03.40 8 304
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 618  Luke Marshall 00:11:38.16 21

2 54 620 Isaiah Robertson 00:12:39.37 50

3 64 613 lan Delgado 00:12:48.68 59

4 85 622  Kain Sibold 00:13:24.02 76
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Coldwater Lions Invitational - JH Boys

5 124 612 Chase Carson 00:14:46.81 98
6 128 619  Ryan Moreland 00:15:14.62 (101)
7 148 616  Evan Grove 00:17:49.96 (207)
13 Ft. Recovery MS 00:13:28.53 6 353
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
26 557 Reese Diller 00:11:45.31 26
2 74 560 Russell Hart 00:12:57.46 66
3 80 559  Milo Fiely 00:13:15.21 72
4 108 558  Chase Fiely 00:14:09.06 87
5 129 556  Evan Diller 00:15:15.62 102
6 146 561  Mason Laux 00:17:41.00 (106)
14 Parkway MS 00:13:25.02 5 360
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 50 606 Rhen Carpenter 00:12:31.87 a7
2 78 607  Ayden Hoagland 00:13:11.09 70
3 90 608 Isaac Menchofer 00:13:36.09 77
4 91 611  Gavin Westgerdes 00:13:36.56 78
5 109 609  Ethan Stolly 00:14:09.50 88
15 St.John's MS 00:13:29.67 8 363
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
52 639  Eli Stant 00:12:36.78 49
2 62 633  Zach Bockey 00:12:44.87 57
3 95 637  Luke Krendl 00:13:43.40 80
4 98 632  Jack Bockey 00:13:50.40 83
5 120 634  Garion Fuerst 00:14:32.93 94
6 126 636  Ethan Hunt 00:15:07.63 (100)
7 137 635 Max Hohman 00:15:54.24 (105)
16 Coldwater MS 00:13:31.41 10 363
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 43 532 Noah Obringer 00:12:15.43 41
2 63 533  Zach Pohlman 00:12:46.80 58
3 83 534  Tate Rismiller 00:13:23.02 75
4 114 528  Joey Buschur 00:14:17.72 90
5 125 531  Jay Liette 00:14:54.12 99
6 133 535  Nolan Simper 00:15:39.56 (103)
7 134 536 Marcus Stammen 00:15:42.84 (104)
17 Jackson Center MS 00:13:33.69 5 368
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
58 573  Eli Prenger 00:12:42.65 53
2 60 572  Braylon Elmore 00:12:43.75 55
3 79 574  Brendan Serr 00:13:12.00 71
4 119 570 Chandler Cooper 00:14:32.09 93
5 122 571  Shane Egbert 00:14:37.96 96
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Coldwater Lions Invitational - JH Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 552 Ean Grillot
2 2 514  Elijah Cummins
3 3 674  Asher Cole
4 4 520  Malaki Neilson
5 5 663  Benjamin Pitsenbarger
6 6 676  Brayan Gullett
7 7 527  Spencer Woodward
8 8 677  Adly Knox
9 9 540  Andy Heth
10 10 589 Collin Cedarleaf
11 11 671 Jackson Spitzer
12 12 566  Grady Hoffer
13 13 629 Michael Rindler
14 14 553  Xavier Moore
15 15 673  Zac Carter
16 16 651 Nolan Rittenhouse
17 17 678 Zeke Longshore
18 18 659 Luke Demange
19 19 656 Harrison Sloan
20 20 579  Zander Coil
21 21 618 Luke Marshall
22 22 525 Jeremiah Taylor
23 23 569  Alex Rupright
24 24 647 Noah Meyer
25 25 670 Anthony Spitzer
26 26 557 Reese Diller
27 27 590 Jackson Corona
28 28 628 Michael Kunkler
29 29 518 Quinn Green
30 (30) 523  Colton Sheline
31 31 563 Zander Distel
32 32 555 Colton Rose
33 33 581 Conlan Hatfield
34 34 548 Kale Vining
35 (35) 516  Alexander Diaz
36 36 648 Jared Neff
37 37 580 Max Hammons
38 38 666 Brady Rogers
39 (39) 661  Patrick Mcglinch
40 40 565  Carter Fritz
41 0 603  Liam Druckemiller
42 0 605 Riley Kemper
43 41 532 Noah Obringer
44 42 594  Parker Kerrigan
45 43 542  Drayden Hoffman
46 0 575  Brady Chapa
47 44 549  Derek Young
48 45 544 lan Owens
49 (46) 664  Adam Rauh
50 47 606 Rhen Carpenter
51 48 592 Evan Homan

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:10:52.45 Ft. Loramie MS
8th 00:10:59.18 Bryan MS
7th 00:11:00.96  W. Liberty-Salem MS
8th 00:11:04.43 Bryan MS
8th 00:11:09.65  Versailles MS
7th 00:11:10.02  W. Liberty-Salem MS
8th 00:11:16.00 Bryan MS
7th 00:11:17.43  W. Liberty-Salem MS
8th 00:11:18.11 Crestview MS
8th 00:11:22.46 Minster MS
8th 00:11:24.21 Versailles MS
8th 00:11:24.81 Holgate MS
8th 00:11:27.06 St. Henry MS
8th 00:11:30.27 Ft. Loramie MS
8th 00:11:30.68  W. Liberty-Salem MS
8th 00:11:32.80  Tinora MS
7th 00:11:33.09  W. Liberty-Salem MS
8th 00:11:35.62  Versailles MS
8th 00:11:36.06  Van Wert MS
8th 00:11:36.50 Lincolnview MS
8th 00:11:38.16 Shawnee MS
7th 00:11:41.92 Bryan MS
8th 00:11:42.24  Holgate MS
8th 00:11:42.81  Tinora MS
8th 00:11:43.93  Versailles MS
8th 00:11:45.31 Ft. Recovery MS
8th 00:11:46.84  Minster MS
8th 00:11:47.52  St. Henry MS
7th 00:11:50.56 Bryan MS
7th 00:11:50.90 Bryan MS
7th 00:11:51.43 Holgate MS
8th 00:12:00.96 Ft. Loramie MS
8th 00:12:01.78 Lincolnview MS
8th 00:12:02.65 Crestview MS
7th 00:12:04.65 Bryan MS
8th 00:12:07.06 Tinora MS
8th 00:12:07.96 Lincolnview MS
8th 00:12:08.68 Versailles MS
8th 00:12:11.52 Versailles MS
7th 00:12:11.97 Holgate MS
8th 00:12:13.40 Ottoville MS
8th 00:12:13.93 Ottoville MS
8th 00:12:15.43 Coldwater MS
8th 00:12:16.21 Minster MS
8th 00:12:18.00 Crestview MS
8th 00:12:25.46 Liberty Center MS
7th 00:12:27.06 Crestview MS
7th 00:12:29.93 Crestview MS
8th 00:12:30.55  Versailles MS
8th 00:12:31.87 Parkway MS
8th 00:12:33.37 Minster MS
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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74
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77
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
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49

50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

(63)
64
65

66
(67)
68
(69)
70
71
72
73
(74)
75

76

77
78

(79)
80
81

(82)
83

(84)

(85)
(86)

639
526
620
652
654
598
573
644
572
585
633
533
613
642
624
625
543
578
562
669
513
512
560
650
653
564
607
574
559
550
640
534
602
622
522
510
515
600
608
611
662
539
643
637
657
567
632
645
660
519
586
545
582
675

Coldwater Lions Invitational - JH Boys

Eli Stant

Brenton Wheeler
Isaiah Robertson
Alex Bauer
Isaak Castillo
Joel Holland

Eli Prenger
Deagan Johns
Braylon Elmore
Elijah Ryder
Zach Bockey
Zach Pohlman
lan Delgado
Carsen Greve
Jack Fullenkamp
Zach Heath

Cole Miller

Seth Brant

lan Ashbaugh
Carson Schwartz
Ethan Bailey
Kyree Roberts
Russell Hart
Gavin Rittenhouse
Nate Bowen
Corbin Engel
Ayden Hoagland
Brendan Serr
Milo Fiely
Jackson Frilling
Grayson Askins
Tate Rismiller
Brently VanSkyok
Kain Sibold
Joshua Sampson
Brenden Hansen
Josiah Cummins
Will Lammers
Isaac Menchofer
Gavin Westgerdes
Max Mckibben
Joe Gerardot
Grady Hampton
Luke Krendl
Jayden White
Izak Payne

Jack Bockey
Wesley Maxwell
Mason Groff
Graham McCague
Charles Welker
Brooks Petrie
Cabot Miller
Calen Craig

8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th

00:12:36.78
00:12:37.68
00:12:39.37
00:12:40.34
00:12:40.93
00:12:42.25
00:12:42.65
00:12:43.08
00:12:43.75
00:12:44.33
00:12:44.87
00:12:46.80
00:12:48.68
00:12:50.25
00:12:50.84
00:12:53.25
00:12:53.65
00:12:54.02
00:12:55.28
00:12:55.61
00:12:56.52
00:12:57.00
00:12:57.46
00:13:07.87
00:13:09.72
00:13:10.24
00:13:11.09
00:13:12.00
00:13:15.21
00:13:17.12
00:13:19.46
00:13:23.02
00:13:23.56
00:13:24.02
00:13:24.80
00:13:30.59
00:13:33.65
00:13:35.09
00:13:36.09
00:13:36.56
00:13:38.53
00:13:40.90
00:13:41.90
00:13:43.40
00:13:45.09
00:13:49.96
00:13:50.40
00:13:50.84
00:13:53.53
00:13:54.62
00:13:56.17
00:14:01.56
00:14:05.28
00:14:06.02
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St. John's MS
Bryan MS
Shawnee MS
Van Wert MS
Van Wert MS
New Knoxville MS
Jackson Center MS
Tinora MS
Jackson Center MS
Lincolnview MS
St. John's MS
Coldwater MS
Shawnee MS
Tinora MS

St. Henry MS

St. Henry MS
Crestview MS
Lincolnview MS
Holgate MS
Versailles MS
Bryan MS
Bradford MS

Ft. Recovery MS
Tinora MS

Van Wert MS
Holgate MS
Parkway MS
Jackson Center MS
Ft. Recovery MS
Ft. Loramie MS
Tinora MS
Coldwater MS
New Knoxville MS
Shawnee MS
Bryan MS
Bradford MS
Bryan MS

New Knoxville MS
Parkway MS
Parkway MS
Versailles MS
Crestview MS
Tinora MS

St. John's MS
Van Wert MS
Holgate MS

St. John's MS
Tinora MS
Versailles MS
Bryan MS
Lincolnview MS
Crestview MS
Lincolnview MS
W. Liberty-Salem MS
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108
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
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135
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

87
88

89

90
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03
94

(95)
9
97
08
99

(100)

(101)
102

(103)
(104)

(105)

O O O O O o o

(106)

(107)

108

(109)

(110)

577
587
558
609
547
593
541
668
528
568
597
524
596
570
634
672
571
554
612
531
636
658
619
556
646
538
665
535
536
667
595
635
638
511
601
588
584
583
507
576
561
529
616
530
631
517
621
641
655
537
626

Coldwater Lions Invitational - JH Boys

Kole Basil

Austin Mescher
Chase Fiely
Ethan Stolly
Quentin Smart
Isaac Homan
Levi Hoblet
Parker Schlater
Joey Buschur
Zander Pennington
Max Voisard

Brett Skiver
Ethan Stachler
Chandler Cooper
Garion Fuerst
Casey Boyer
Shane Egbert
Will Rethman
Chase Carson
Jay Liette

Ethan Hunt

Jack Demange
Ryan Moreland
Evan Diller
Sydney McMaster
Elijah Foudy
Keegan Rismiller
Nolan Simper
Marcus Stammen
Dalton Ruhenkamp
Seth Meyer

Max Hohman
Mason Roessner
Zeb Lavey

Alex Ochoa
Spencer Beyke
Ethan Renner
Connor Norton
Kevin Johnson
Lincoln Anderson
Mason Laux

Liam Cowan
Evan Grove

Ben Hannewald
Luke Wendel
Noah Geren
Zyonne Robertson
Alex Fields
Connor Mills
Creighton Williams
Austin Holdheide

7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th

00:14:07.37
00:14:08.62
00:14:09.06
00:14:09.50
00:14:10.90
00:14:12.06
00:14:14.40
00:14:15.02
00:14:17.72
00:14:20.15
00:14:20.59
00:14:24.93
00:14:25.50
00:14:32.09
00:14:32.93
00:14:35.96
00:14:37.96
00:14:39.27
00:14:46.81
00:14:54.12
00:15:07.63
00:15:07.71
00:15:14.62
00:15:15.62
00:15:19.81
00:15:31.78
00:15:37.24
00:15:39.56
00:15:42.84
00:15:43.24
00:15:50.93
00:15:54.24
00:15:54.52
00:16:09.14
00:16:11.00
00:16:12.43
00:16:23.24
00:16:50.78
00:17:04.00
00:17:09.37
00:17:41.00
00:17:46.50
00:17:49.96
00:17:50.87
00:17:57.37
00:18:11.97
00:20:12.24
00:20:20.83
00:20:25.83
00:21:40.83
00:22:40.83
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Lincolnview MS
Marion Local MS
Ft. Recovery MS
Parkway MS
Crestview MS
Minster MS
Crestview MS
Versailles MS
Coldwater MS
Holgate MS
Minster MS
Bryan MS
Minster MS
Jackson Center MS
St. John's MS
W. Liberty-Salem MS
Jackson Center MS
Ft. Loramie MS
Shawnee MS
Coldwater MS
St. John's MS
Versailles MS
Shawnee MS

Ft. Recovery MS
Tinora MS
Crestview MS
Versailles MS
Coldwater MS
Coldwater MS
Versailles MS
Minster MS

St. John's MS

St. John's MS
Bradford MS
New Knoxville MS
Minster MS
Lincolnview MS
Lincolnview MS
Ansonia MS
Lincolnview MS
Ft. Recovery MS
Coldwater MS
Shawnee MS
Coldwater MS
St. Henry MS
Bryan MS
Shawnee MS
Tinora MS

Van Wert MS
Coldwater MS

St. Henry MS
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